
Bentley Cricket Club 2010

Overall

BC  Coleman

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct Wk Ct St Byes R O

01-May Sat 4th XI Havering-atte-Bower III League Away C 6 0       Caught ???
08-May Sat 3rd XI Great Baddow II League Away 10 0       Bowled 1 7 1 30 0 1
15-May Sat 4th XI Hockley III League Away C 7 2       Caught ??? 12 3 19 0
22-May Sat 4th XI Galleywood II League Home C 5 8       L.B.W. ??? 1 12 0 76 3
29-May Sat 4th XI Wickham League Away C 8 14       Caught ??? 3 10 0 40 0 1
05-Jun Sat 3rd XI Rayleigh Fairview II League Home 11 4       Not Out ???
19-Jun Sat 4th XI Rayleigh Fairview III League Away C 7 0       Bowled ??? 6 0 15 1
26-Jun Sat 4th XI Boreham II League Home C 8 0       Caught - Wk 1 9 0 43 0 1
03-Jul Sat 4th XI Havering-atte-Bower III League Home C 9 0       Caught ??? 3 0 28 0
17-Jul Sat 4th XI Hockley III League Home C 11 11       Caught ??? 2 1
31-Jul Sat 4th XI Wickham League Home C 11 10       Not Out ??? 1 2
07-Aug Sat 4th XI Rayleigh IV League Away C 2

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----
Total (12 Mch / 11 Inn) 10 C 49 2+ 7 59 4 251 4 8

@ @ @

5.44  Av 4.25  Econ 62.75  Av
0.00  Rate 88.50  S R


